Ubl Sbc Spl (07339)
AC 3 tier - General

E 5 Oct Boarding station
" 11:15PM UBL * Sss Hubballi Jn

Duration 7h 35min

@ 6 Oct  Drop-off station
6:50 AM  SBC -+ Ksr Bengaluru

| PNR: 4602679225 I[]

Passenger details Chart not prepared
Name Coach/Seat/Status
Nagaraj G B (35 M) B2/28/ confirmed

Lower berth

< Book Return Ticket > C o, Download Ticket )

We have sent the ticket to:
9900442396 and NAGARAJGB12@GMAIL.COM

B B

Change boarding View train route
station

Fare and payment details

Ticket fare
IRCTC charges v

Additional charges v

Total amount paid

Resend

3

Cancel booking

Invoice

1065.00
¥35.75
239.04

¥1339.79



